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Staff - Business Affairs

Business Affairs group email: sph-business@tamu.edu

Stephen Bockelmann 
 Assistant Dean for Finance & Administration   
 979.436.9413   
  bockelmann@tamu.edu

Selina Garcia 
 Business Administrator II
 979.436.0636
selina.garcia@tamu.edu

John Owens 
Business Administrator I
 979.436.9015 
 jaowens@tamu.edu

Mary Rodriguez 
Business Coordinator III
 979.436.9411 
 maryrod@tamu.edu

Buddy Derrick 
 Business Coordinator II
 979.436.9412
brick21@tamu.edu

Andrew Kelly 
 Business Coordinator II
 979.436.9025
ajkelly@tamu.edu

Staff - Human Resources

Human Resources (HUB 6) email: hr6@tamu.edu

Michelle Newton 
 Human Resources Administrator  
 979.436.9414   
newtonm@tamu.edu

Blaise Parker 
 Human Resources Generalist II  
 979.436.9415   
blaiseparker@tamu.edu

Sandra Resendez
 Human Resources Generalist III
 979.436.9497 
resendezs@tamu.edu




About The Office Of Business Affairs

The Office of Business Affairs provides financial accounting support, purchasing, payroll and personnel services in compliance with Texas A&M University Health Science Center guidelines and procedures.

Forms

	Wellness Center Waiver Form
	Texas A&M Travel Forms


Resources

	Texas A&M Health Office of Finance & Administration
	TAMU Travel Information
	Texas A&M HUB Program
	Single Sign On/Workday


Research Resources

	SPH Office of Research
	Research Foundation
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